
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 

KEY LIME PIE 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
A Rich Buttery Graham Crust is Filled with Simple Combination of Key Lime Juice and Condensed Milk For a Sweet  
and Tart Finish. We Recommended Topping This Pie With Fresh Whipped Cream. 

 

                                KOSHER CERTIFIED 
ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOY, DAIRY 
MFG IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS 
MFG: SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012909 

PACKAGING 
1 - 3.80 LB CAKE PER CASE – YIELD 14– 4.34 oz. 

ITEM #KLP14 

UPC CODE 
070681000200 

TI x HI 
12 x 16 – TOTAL CASES 192 PER PALLET-  
TOTAL GROSS WT. 847 LBS 
BOX DIMENSIONS 
12 x 12 x 3.5 

CUBE 
0.29 

INGREDIENTS 
Condensed Whole Milk (Milk Solids, Sucrose),  Heavy Cream(Milk, Guar Gum), Key Lime Juice  (From 
Concentrate and less than 1/10 of 1% Sodium  Benzoate as a Preservative), Graham Crumb  (Enriched Flour 
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,  Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin  (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), 
High Fructose Corn Syrup,  Whole Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil, (Soybean Oil,  Palm Oil, and Palm Kernel, Oil), 
Contains 2% or Less  of Baking Soda, Salt, Honey). Butter, Granulated  Sugar, Confectionary Sugar(Sugar, Corn 
Starch),  Pasteurized Egg Yolks(Egg Yolks, Sugar), Gelatin. 

 SHELF LIFE 
1 YEAR FROZEN FROM PRODUCTION DAY – ONCE DEFROSTED 6-7 DAY SHELF LIFE 

ALL CAKES ARE PRECUT FOR CONVENIENCE WITHOUT ANY WASTE. 


	KEY LIME PIE

